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Start Time: 06:00 End Time: 13:30

Sample Hospital
100 Abac Drive
Wilkes Barre, PA

Note: 

February 23, 2013Date: 

103 1

55390061210

$0.00 1.50 1 $0.001.50

ACYCLOVIR SDV 5CMG 10ML BED 10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $21.93 SM Value: $32.89Record #: 000000016

55390061210PLU: Description:

103 1

63323032520

$0.00 3.00 1 $0.003.00

ACYCLOVIR VL LQ1GM 20ML APP 10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $52.98 SM Value: $158.94Record #: 000000017

63323032520PLU: Description:

103 1

3256016

$0.00 1.00 1 $0.001.00

AZACTAM VIAL 1GM 15ML SQ    10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $188.79 SM Value: $188.79Record #: 000000018

3256016PLU: Description:

103 1

3257016

$0.00 2.50 1 $0.002.50

AZACTAM VIAL 2GM 15ML SQ    10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $381.89 SM Value: $954.72Record #: 000000019

3257016PLU: Description:

103 1

3257016

$0.00 3.00 1 $0.003.00

AZACTAM VIAL 2GM 15ML SQ    10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $381.89 SM Value: $1,145.67Record #: 000000020

3257016PLU: Description:

103 1

25021012120

$0.00 2.40 1 $0.002.40

CEEPIME VL 1GM 20ML SAG    10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $65.32 SM Value: $156.77Record #: 000000021

25021012120PLU: Description:

103 1

25021012250

$0.00 3.60 1 $0.003.60

CEEPIME VL 2GM 50ML SAG    10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $129.64 SM Value: $466.70Record #: 000000022

25021012250PLU: Description:

103 1

143993122

$0.00 0.48 1 $0.000.48

CEOTAX INJ 1GM 10ML WEST   25

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $44.09 SM Value: $21.16Record #: 000000023

00143993122PLU: Description:

103 1

39001910

$0.00 0.60 1 $0.000.60

CLAORAN VIAL 2GM           10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $23.96 SM Value: $14.38Record #: 000000024

39001910PLU: Description:

103 1

63323038510

$0.00 1.80 1 $0.001.80

CEOTETAN SDV 1GM 10ML APP  10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $80.53 SM Value: $144.95Record #: 000000025

63323038510PLU: Description:

103 1

63323013011

$0.00 3.10 1 $0.003.10

DOXYCYC SDV 100MG 20ML APP  10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $92.00 SM Value: $285.20Record #: 000000026

63323013011PLU: Description:

103 1

6384371

$0.00 3.30 1 $0.003.30

INVANZ VIAL 1GM             10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $391.44 SM Value: $1,291.75Record #: 000000027

6384371PLU: Description:

103 1

50474000263

$0.00 1.10 1 $0.001.10

KEPPRA INJ 5ML              10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $10.42 SM Value: $11.46Record #: 000000028

50474000263PLU: Description:

103 1

61703035038

$0.00 1.00 1 $0.001.00

METHOTR VL 50MG/2ML MAYN    5@

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $8.75 SM Value: $8.75Record #: 000000029

61703035038PLU: Description:

103 1Section: Category: SM Price: $28.30 SM Value: $2.83Record #: 000000030
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409148202

$0.00 0.10 1 $0.000.10

NITROGL50MG+5% DEXTR250MLHW 12

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

409148202PLU: Description:

103 1

781309995

$0.00 0.80 1 $0.000.80

OXACILL SOD INJ 1GM SAN     10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $122.73 SM Value: $98.18Record #: 000000031

00781309995PLU: Description:

103 1

17478010730

$0.00 7.00 1 $0.007.00

LEVOFLOX INJ 25MG/ML AKOR 30ML

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $13.85 SM Value: $96.95Record #: 000000032

17478010730PLU: Description:

103 1

17478010720

$0.00 12.00 1 $0.0012.00

LEVOFLOX INJ 25MG/ML AKOR20ML@

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $9.57 SM Value: $114.84Record #: 000000033

17478010720PLU: Description:

103 1

64281010006

$0.00 2.50 1 $0.002.50

PROVOCHOL VL 20ML/1CMG  6X20ML

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $28.45 SM Value: $71.13Record #: 000000034

64281010006PLU: Description:

103 1

9075801

$0.00 5.00 1 $0.005.00

SOLU-MEDROL VIAL 500MG       1

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $5.64 SM Value: $28.20Record #: 000000035

9075801PLU: Description:

103 1

63323026530

$0.00 4.00 1 $0.004.00

METHYLPRED MDV 1GM  APP   30ML

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $15.09 SM Value: $60.36Record #: 000000036

63323026530PLU: Description:

103 1

74156410

$0.00 2.00 1 $0.002.00

DEPACON SDV 500MG 5ML       10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $49.37 SM Value: $98.74Record #: 000000037

74156410PLU: Description:

103 1

409338302

$0.00 9.00 1 $0.009.00

PIPER/TAZ TV 2.25G 30ML HW 10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $53.04 SM Value: $477.36Record #: 000000038

409338302PLU: Description:

103 1

409338513

$0.00 14.00 1 $0.0014.00

PIPER/TAZ TV 3.375G 30MLHW 10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $79.02 SM Value: $1,106.28Record #: 000000039

409338513PLU: Description:

103 1

781311495

$0.00 5.00 1 $0.005.00

PIPER/TAZ 4.5GM 50ML SAN   10@

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $90.49 SM Value: $452.45Record #: 000000040

781311495PLU: Description:

103 1

25021010299

$0.00 2.90 1 $0.002.90

CEAZOL SOD VL 10GM SAG     10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $59.76 SM Value: $173.30Record #: 000000041

25021010299PLU: Description:

103 1

781312695

$0.00 1.10 1 $0.001.10

NACIL SOD INJ 10GM SAN     10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $1,166.78 SM Value: $1,283.46Record #: 000000042

00781312695PLU: Description:

103 1

49053028

$0.00 7.00 1 $0.007.00

PIZERPEN VIAL            20MU

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $13.17 SM Value: $92.19Record #: 000000043

49053028PLU: Description:

103 1

8092355

$0.00 11.00 1 $0.0011.00

PROTONIX IV INJ 40MG        10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $25.01 SM Value: $275.11Record #: 000000044

8092355PLU: Description:

103 1

338008903

$0.00 0.10 1 $0.000.10

DEXTR 5%+NA 0.9% 5CML 24 DS VA

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $16.71 SM Value: $1.67Record #: 000000045

00338008903PLU: Description:

103 1

409433201 VANCOMY TV 500MG        HW 10

Section: Category: 

SKU: 

SM Price: $15.78 SM Value: $268.26Record #: 000000046

409433201PLU: Description:
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$0.00 17.00 1 $0.0017.00Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: Qty 1: Price: 

103 1

409653102

$0.00 10.00 1 $0.0010.00

VANCOMY TV 750MG 25ML HW 10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $34.74 SM Value: $347.40Record #: 000000047

409653102PLU: Description:

103 1

409653301

$0.00 11.00 1 $0.0011.00

VANCOMY TV 1GM          HW 10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $36.72 SM Value: $403.92Record #: 000000048

409653301PLU: Description:

103 1

409651001

$0.00 4.00 1 $0.004.00

VANCOMY VL 10GM BULK      HW 1

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $32.88 SM Value: $131.52Record #: 000000049

409651001PLU: Description:

103 1

409707526

$0.00 0.70 1 $0.000.70

POT CHL INJ 20MEQ 100ML  HW 24

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $64.83 SM Value: $45.38Record #: 000000050

00409707526PLU: Description:

103 1

409672723

$0.00 0.42 1 $0.000.42

MAGNES SUL 1GM/100ML HW CT24

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $30.58 SM Value: $12.84Record #: 000000051

409672723PLU: Description:

103 1

409672923

$0.00 1.25 1 $0.001.25

MAGNES SUL 40MG/ML 100ML HW 24

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $173.80 SM Value: $217.25Record #: 000000052

00409672923PLU: Description:

103 1

338004904

$0.00 1.10 1 $0.001.10

SOD CHL 0.9% 1MML   BAX     14

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $26.08 SM Value: $28.69Record #: 000000053

00338004904PLU: Description:

103 1

78038725

$0.00 11.00 1 $0.0011.00

ZOMETA CONC VIAL 4MG       5ML

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $622.40 SM Value: $6,846.40Record #: 000000054

78038725PLU: Description:

103 1

8499020

$0.00 20.00 1 $0.0020.00

TYGACIL VIAL 50MG 10ML      10

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $429.06 SM Value: $8,581.20Record #: 000000055

8499020PLU: Description:

103 1

409781124

$0.00 2.00 1 $0.002.00

METRONID PBV 500MG 1CML  HW 24

Section: 

Total Qty: Value: Qty 2: 

Category: 

SKU: 

Qty 1: Price: 

SM Price: $12.80 SM Value: $25.60Record #: 000000056

409781124PLU: Description:


